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REV DESCRIPTION
2 Tables updated.

DATE
24.10.2022 BK AY

APP’LMADE
BY

AH-C-2A Type Housed Spring
Hanger with 2" Deflection

2

8253

MMD

07.06.2012

NTS

NOTES:
1. Specified Load Capacity is the max. allowable load for a single isolator
    and this value must not be exceeded.
2. Isolator must be installed per Installation Instruction 9170.

ISOLATOR
TYPE

AH-C-2A-35

AH-C-2A-60

AH-C-2A-95

AH-C-2A-110

AH-C-2A-145

AH-C-2A-185
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AH-C-2A-325

AH-C-2A-370
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AH-C-2A-640

AH-C-2A-735

AH-C-2A-825

-White

-Black

-Green

Green

AH-ORM-40

AH-ORM-40

AH-ORM-40
AH-ORM-40
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Black
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ISOLATOR PROPERTIES

* Rod can swing 30 degree.
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PERFORMANCE OUTLINE DRAWING

CUSTOMER PROJECT NAME DRAWING No.

DRAWING BY

DATE

SCALE

LOCATION

ENGINEER

DATE

PROJECT No.

Max. M20 (3/4’’) Rods, Nuts and 
Washers
(Provided by others)

Max. M20 (3/4’’) Rods, Nuts and 
Washers
(Provided by others)

Elastomeric Washer

2’’ (50mm) Deflection Spring

Double deflection
Rubber Element

136 
(5.35’’)

136
(5.35’’)

143
(5.63’’)

300 
(11.81’’)

81 
(3.19’’)

30°


